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John Lewis Stock Number 77018709 

Name 
16 ASSORTED FINE CHOCOLATES AND TRUFFLES GIFT 
BOX 

Ingredients 

Sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, whole MILK powder, 
glucose syrup, cream (MILK), HAZELNUTS, humectant: 
sorbitol; cocoa powder, MILK, sweetened condensed 
skimmed milk (skimmed MILK, sugar), vegetable oils 
(palm kernel, palm, coconut, sunflower, rapeseed), 
anhydrous MILK fat, invert sugar syrup, butter (MILK), 
skimmed MILK powder, dextrose, flavourings, 
emulsifiers: SOYA lecithin, sunflower lecithin; freeze 
dried raspberries, marc de champagne, raspberry puree, 
ethyl alcohol, coffee, salt, preservative: potassium 
sorbate; acidity regulator: citric acid; colours: titanium 
dioxide, cochineal, beetroot red, curcumin; shea fat, 
antioxidant: ascorbic acid; gelling agent: pectin. 

For allergens, see ingredients in bold 

May contain statements 
May also contain other nuts, cereals containing gluten 
(wheat), egg, peanuts, and sesame. 

Net Quantity 220g 

Country of Origin UK 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight 

Manufacturer’s name and address 
Cocoba Limited, Unit A3 Northfleet Industrial Estate, 
Lower  Road, Northfleet, DA11 9SN. 

Instructions for use See packaging 

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value  

Energy (kJ/kcal) 2154/515 

Fat 31.9 

Of which saturated 19.1 

Carbohydrate 50.5 

Of which sugars 44.5 

Fibre  

Protein 5.4 



Salt 0.1 

Alcoholic Strength 0 

Suitable for vegetarians No 

Suitable for vegans No 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers May Contain 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers May Contain 

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers May Contain 

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers May Contain 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No 

Free from alcohol No 

Free from artificial flavours Yes 

Free from artificial colours Yes 

 


